
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
COVID 19 YOUTH RELIEF FUND APPLICATION FORM 

1. APPLICATION FORM SUBMISSION (FOR OFFICE USE ONLY) 

Date of submission:  Submitted  by:  

Received by:  Signature :  

Previous funding GR#  Funding date   

Three Months bank 

statements  

 Enterprise 100% youth 

owned  

 

 
1. PERSONAL INFORMATION 

Surname: Names as appears in Identity Document (ID): Gender: 

Male  

Female  

Date of Birth: 

 
 

Identity No:  
 

 

*Race Group: 
 

Africans  Indians Disability  Yes  

Coloured Whites  No 

Business Address: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Postal Address: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tel. No. : 
 
 
Cell No.: 
 
 
E-mail: 

 

 
2. JOBS SUSTAINED 

 PERMANENT JOBS  TEMPORARY SHORT TERM 

Male Femal

e 

Youth Disabl

e 

Mal

e 

Femal

e 

Youth Disabl

e 

Male Female Youth Disabl

e 

African            

 

 

White             

 

Indian             

 

Coloured             

Total             

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

3. APPLICATION SUMMARY 

• Provide summary description of the business: 

 

 

 

 

• Describe the impact of COVID-19 on the business  

 

 

• Describe the nature of support required and what are the funds to be used for  

 

 

 

• Provide any other relevant information to support your application  

 

 

 

 

 

 



List of offices where young people can submit their Youth Micro Enteprise Relief Fund applications: 

 

Province Branch / District Position in Branch email Address

1 Eastern Cape Port Elizabeth Branch Manager Portelizabeth@nyda.gov.za

2 Eastern Cape Umthatha District Coordinator Umthatha@nyda.gov.za

3 Eastern Cape East London Branch Manager eastlondon@nyda.gov.za

4 Eastern Cape Queenstown District Coordinator queenstown@nyda.gov.za

5 Free State Bloemfontein Branch Manager Bloemfontein@nyda.go.za

6 Gauteng Johannesburg Branch Manager Johannesburg@nyda.gov.za

7 Gauteng Sedibeng Branch Manager Sedibeng@nyda.gov.za

8 Gauteng Tshwane Branch Manager Tshwane@nyda.gov.za

9 Gauteng West Rand Branch Manager westrand@nyda.gov.za

10 Gauteng Ekurhuleni Acting Branch Manager Ekurhuleni@nyda.gov.za

11 KwaZulu Natal Durban Branch Manager Durban@nyda.gov.za

12 KwaZulu Natal Newcastle Branch Manager newcastle@nyda.gov.za

13 KwaZulu Natal Richards bay Branch Manager richardsbay@nyda.gov.za

14 KwaZulu Natal Laydsmith District Coordinator ladysmith@nyda.gov.za

15 Limpopo Polokwane Branch Manager Polokwane@nyda.gov.za

16 Limpopo Thulamela Branch Manager Thulamela@nyda.gov.za

17 Limpopo Groblesdal District Coordinator Groblesdal@nyda.gov.za

18 Limpopo Tzaneen District Coordinator Tzaneen@nyda.gov.za

19 Limpopo Waterberg District Coordinator waterberg@nyda.gov.za

20 Mpumalanga Emalahleni Branch Manager Emalahleni@nyda.gov.za

21 Mpumalanga Mbombela Branch Manager Mbombela@nyda.gov.za

22 Mpumalanga Secunda Branch Manager Secunda@nyda.gov.za

23 Mpumalanga Thulamahaahe District Coordinator Thulamahashe@nyda.gov.za

24 Northern Cape Kimperley Branch Manager Kimberley@nyda.gov.za

25 Western Cape Cape Town Branch Manager Capetown@nyda.gov.za

26 North West Rustenburg Acting Branch Manager Rustenburg@nyda.gov.za

27 North West Vryburg District Coordinator Vryburg@nyda.gov.za


